

INTERNATIONAL PUMPS AND PROJECTS LIMITED

Regd.Off: Flat no.112, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 KG Marg, New Delhi-110001CIN: L72100DL1980PLC010678,
Email ID: internationalpump@gmail.com, Ph.No.011-65651802

International Pumps and Projects Limited
Regd. Off . Flat no.112, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 KG Marg, New Delhi- 110001
CIN: L72100DL1980PLC010678, Email ID: internationalpump@gmail.com, Ph.No.011-65651802

Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter Ended 31/12/2014

Particulars	3 month ended	Previous 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for Previous period ended	Previous year ended	
	31.12.2014 (Unaudited)	30.09.2014 (Un audited)	31.12.2013 (Unaudited)	31.12.2014 (Unaudited)	31.12.2013 (Unaudited)	31.03.2014 (Audited)	
1	Income From operations						
(a) Net sales/Income from Operations(Net of Excise duty)	3,30,52,326.00	2,70,19,635.00	-	6,00,71,961.00	-	1,27,50,212.00	
(b) Other operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	3,30,52,326.00	2,70,19,635.00	-	6,00,71,961.00	-	1,27,50,212.00	
2	Expenses						
(a) Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(b) Purchase of Stock in trade	3,17,73,086.00	2,67,39,320.00	-	5,85,12,406.00	-	-	
(c) Change in inventory of Finishedgoods, work in progress and stock-in -trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(d) Employeee benefits expense	1,218.00	1,082.00	2,01,406.00	2,300.00	17913.00	22,277.00	
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	18,112.00	18,110.50	-	54,333.00	-	44,862.00	
(f) Legal and professional fees	5,055.00	10,500.00	1,63,641.00	20,303.00	516641.00	7,17,441.00	
(g) Office Rent	66,000.00	22,000.00	72,000.00	88,000.00	192000.00	2,88,000.00	
(h) salary (more than 10% of total qaterly Expense)	1,43,550.00	1,98,548.00	-	4,32,098.00	464950.00	5,99,950.00	
(i) ROC fess (more than 10% of total qaterly Expense)	4,200.00	1,90,200.00	-	1,97,800.00	-	-	
(j) Listing fess (more than 10% of total qaterly Expense)	2,36,467.00	87,159.00	-	3,23,626.00	-	-	
(h) Other Expenses	26,995.00	17,227.72	1,22,516.00	44,287.00	4,72,657.00	6,04,082.00	
Total expenses	3,22,74,683.00	2,72,84,147.22	5,59,563.00	5,96,75,153.00	16,64,161.00	22,76,612.00	
3	Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items(1-2)	7,77,643.00	-2,64,512.22	-	3,96,808.00	-16,64,161.00	1,04,73,600.00
4	Other Income	13,91,271.00	75,267.00	5,59,563.00	13,91,271.00	1,97,512.00	3,95,427.00
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost but before exceptional items	21,68,914.00	-1,89,245.22	-	17,88,079.00	-14,66,649.00	1,08,69,027.00
6	Finance Cost	-	-	5,59,563.00	-	-	11,759.00
7	Profit/Loss from ordinary activites after finance costs but before exceptional items	21,68,914.00	-1,89,245.22	-	17,88,079.00	-14,66,649.00	1,08,57,268.00
8	Exceptional items	-	-	5,59,563.00	-	-	-
9	Profit /Loss from ordinary activites before tax	21,68,914.00	-1,89,245.22	-	17,88,079.00	-14,66,649.00	1,08,57,268.00
10	Tax Expense	-	-	5,59,563.00	-	-	38,164.00
11	Net Profit/ Loss from ordinary activites after tax	21,68,914.00	-1,89,245.22	-	17,88,079.00	-14,66,649.00	1,08,19,104.00
12	Extraordinary items (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit/Loss for the period (11+12)	21,68,914.00	-1,89,245.22	5,59,563.00	17,88,079.00	-14,66,649.00	1,08,19,104.00
14	share of Profit /(Loss) of Associates	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Minority Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority Interest and share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates	21,68,914.00	-1,89,245.22	-5,59,563.00	17,88,079.00	-14,66,649.00	1,08,19,104.00
17	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of shares)	7,02,05,000.00	3,30,05,000.00	3,30,05,000.00	3,30,05,000.00	3,30,05,000.00	3,29,56,835.00
18	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance sheet of Previous accounting Year	1,39,22,273.00	-1,19,42,605.22	-2,31,32,027.00	99,65,280.00	-2,40,39,113.00	-1,17,53,359.00
19	Earning Per share (Before Extraordinary items) (of Rs. /- each(not annualised)						
	(a) Basic	0.31	-0.06	-0.17	0.54	-0.44	3.28
	(b) Dilluted	0.31	-0.06	-0.17	0.54	-0.44	3.28
	Earning Per share (After Extraordinary items) (of Rs. /- each(not annualised)						
	(a) Basic	0.31	-0.06	-0.17	0.54	-0.44	3.28
	(b) Dilluted	0.31	-0.06	-0.17	0.54	-0.44	3.28

Part-II							
1	Public Shareholding						
	(a) No. of shares	6695900	2975900	2975900	6695900	2975900	2975900
	(b) percentage of shareholding	95.38	90.17	90.17	95.38	90.17	90.17
2	21. Promoters and Promoter group shareholding						
	(a) Pledged/Encumbered	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Number of Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Non-encumbered						
	Number of Shares	324600	324600	324600	324600	324600	324600
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100	100	100	100	100	100
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	4.62	9.83	9.83	4.62	9.83	9.83

Particulars		3 months ended 31/12/2014					
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS						
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL					
	Received during the quarter	15					
	Disposed of during the quarter	6					
	Remaning unresolved at the end of quarter	8					

Note:-

- The above Financial Statement have been approved by Board of Directors at their held on 04/02/2015
- Figures of previous period year/period have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary to confirm to current year classification.

For International Pumps and Projects Limited

W. Anil K. Bhawan, 22 KG Road, New Delhi, 110001
 Director
 Place :- Delhi
 Date :- 04-02-2015

For INTERNATIONAL PUMPS & PROJECT LTD

Authorised Signatory/Director